Startliste: Berglauf

StNr Name

Aretini, Andrea
Armleder, Pauline
Baasch, Gerhard
Banzhaf, Karsten
Bauer, Thomas
Becht, Joachim
Behnke, Domenik
Bissinger, Felix

9  Blum, Siegfried

10  Bohm, Steffen

11 Brandstetter, Reiner
12 BroB, Werner

13 Brucks, Markus

14 Chwalek, Sascha
15  Coenning, Corinna
16  Collerone, Alessandro
17  Collerone, Salvatore
18  Damrat, Ralf

19  Diedrich, Christian
20  Dudium, Matthias
21 Eberhardt, Carla
22 Eckhardt, Lara Elea
23 Feldberger, Olaf
24 Fetz, Ginther

25  Fischer, Florian

26  Fischer, Roland

27  Freund, Karl

28  Fuchs, Yannik

29  Ganter, Elfriede

30 Haas, Rainer

31 Haderle, Matthias
32 Haiss, Jonas

33 Hanze, Niklas

34  Hasselmann, Johannes
35  Heimberger, David
36  Heinkel, Markus

37 Hermann, Volker
38  Hermel, Stephanie
39  Hirrle, Klaus

40  Hoffmann, Brigitte
41 Hopfner, Marco

42 Hunger, David

43  Keppeler, Oliver

44  Kienzler, Gerlinde
45  Kist-Boschetti, Sandra
46  Knisel, Gerold

47  Kohler, Miriam

48  Konig, Glinter

49  Konig, Armin

50 Kothe, Michael

51 Krehl, Glinter

52  Krenz, Dietmar

53  Kreutzer, Christian
54 Kuhn, Klaus

55  Kusterer, Sabine
56  Kwiatkowski, Peter
57  Lippold, Giinther
58  Lohfink, Thomas
59  Louvard, Eric

60 Lovon, Emmanuel
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TSG 78 Heidelberg

TSV Rottweil

VAL Kirchheim/Teck

LG Dettingen

TF Feuerbach

LT Furtwangen

SV Oberkollbach

SV Oberkollbach

LT Unterkirnach

LAC Essingen

TB Neuffen

TV Sinsheim 1861
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
LAV Stadtwerke Tibingen

TSV Glems 1896 e.V.
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
LAC Essingen

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
TSV Kusterdingen

TSG 78 Heidelberg

LG Winterlingen

TF Feuerbach

SV Birkenhard

LT Furtwangen

TSV Lautlingen

Lauffreunde in Freiburg

LG Brandenkopf

TSV Riederich

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
TSV Riedlingen

TV Konstanz

LG Brandenkopf

TSG Miinsingen

SG Dettingen/Erms

LG Esslingen

LC Breisgau

LG Dettingen

LG Welfen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
LG Neckar-Erms-Aich

LG Dettingen

SV Oberkollbach

TV Bihl 1847

LAV Stadtwerke Tibingen

LG Brandenkopf

TSG 1862 Weinheim

TG Geislingen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
VAL Ostelsheim

VAL Freudenstadt
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
TSV Beuren

SV Oberkollbach

LAV Stadtwerke Tibingen

LG Filder

TV Konstanz

SV Ohmenhausen

TSG Miinsingen

AK

M40
WJ U20
M55
M45
M60
M60
M30
M30
M70
M50
M60
M80+
M50
M40
W30
M45
M45
M55
M65
M50
WJ U20

M55
M60
M40
M65
M80+
M30
W70
M60
M45
M30

M35
MJ U20
M30
M75
W40
M45
W65
M45

M45
W65
W40
M65
W35
M55
M50
M50
M75
M50
M45
M65
W65
M45
M70
MJ U23
M50
M60

Start

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf

Wettbewerb

Stand: 16.06.2023 14:36:47



Startliste: Berglauf

StNr Name

61  Lutz, Reiner

62  Meier, Sven

63  Miller, Edwin

64  Neuburger, Michael
65 Olma, Irmgard

66  Ordenbach, Andreas
67  Patone, Lorenzo

68  Pfliger, Dieter

69  Pfrommer, Matthias
70  Pfrommer, Benjamin
71 Rapp, Ricarda

72 Rapp, Martin

73 Rautenberg, Oscar
74 Rautenberg, Holger
75 Romano, Davide

76 Rdser, Florian

77  Sabieraj, Joachim
78  Schaaf, Paul

79  Schall, Leon

80 Schall, Nora

81  Schanbacher, Harald
82  Schell, Philipp

83  Schempp, Nicola

84  Schumacher, Richard
85  Schumann, Martin
86  Schiitz, Tamara

87  Seefeld, Annika

88  Seelinger, Berthold
89  Seidl, Manuel

90  Sigg-Sohn, Christine
91  Spannowsky, Romy
92  Stegbauer, Matthias
93  Steininger, Heike

94 Stuhlinger, Joachim
95  Thurner, Winfried
96 Tomas Gabure, Elias
97  Tscheuschner, Michael
98  Veith, Pamela

99  Vetter, Albert-Eugen
100 Vielmeier, Regina
101  Adolf, Andreas

102  Adolf, Alex

103  Agster, Daniel

104  Alexander, Huber
105 Alli, Roosen

106  Amann, Anne

107  Appenzeller, Nanuk
108  Aumann, Markus
109 Bader, Tobias

110 Balzer, Andreas

111 Basaran, Polat

112 Bauer, Jasmin

113 Bauer, Helmut

114 Behr, Doreen

115 Benczek, Goetz

116 Bernecker, Felix
117  Bieg, Verena

118  Birner, Regina

119  Blach, Doreen

120 Blind, Tobias
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LAV Stadtwerke Tibingen
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TB Wilferdingen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
LG Welfen

TSV Kusterdingen
TG-Stockach

AST SiiRen

LG Calw

LG Calw

TSV Stetten a.k.M.

LAV Stadtwerke Tibingen

AST SiRen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
LAC Essingen

TV Konstanz

IGL Reutlingen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

SG Schorndorf 1846

TSG 78 Heidelberg

IGL Reutlingen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
LAZ Ludwigsburg

VL Ostelsheim

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
LT Unterkirnach

LG Filder

LG Esslingen

LV Pliezhausen

TSV Laupheim

TG 1848 Bad Waldsee

LAV Stadtwerke Tibingen

LT Furtwangen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
SV Oberkollbach

TSV Kusterdingen

LT Unterkirnach

SV Oberkollbach

Bauhof Esslingen Asphalt Jungs

FCK PTN
TKFS

TSV Magerkingen
Lindachbeach
Lame Ducks
Atatiirkspor Altbach
ARNO

SVE Ebershach

TB Neuffen

Team 100
SC Linsenhofen

AK

M55
M40
M75
M60
W75
M60
M50
M60
M40
M30
W35
M60
MJ U18
M45
M35
M30
M60
M50
MJ U20
WJ uU18
M55

W50
M40
M40
W35

M65
M40
W55

M40
W60
M65
M65
M35
M40
W50
M65
W60
M55

M45
M30
M50
W35
MJ U18
M45

M45
W30
M80+
W35
M60

W35
W55
W45

Start

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf

Wettbewerb

Stand: 16.06.2023 14:36:47



Startliste: Berglauf

StNr Name

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
153
154
155
156
158
159
160
161
162

163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178
179
180
181

Bohne, Reinhard
Bohnisch, Frank
Brandt, Marius
Breitenbach, Lukas
Brettel, Fabian
Breutmann, Markus
Bunz, Matthias
Biistrow-Maier, Sabine
De Cerreto, Lucia
Diehl, Benjamin
Dingler, Rainer
Délitzscher, Frank
Déring, Saskia
Dorn, Raphael
Eberhardt, Volker
Eder, Thomas
Emmerich, Rouven
Fabry, Thomas
Failenschmid, Daniel
Failenschmid, Jenny
Falk, Stephan
Falkenberg, Thomas
Farin, Winfried
Fauser, Stephan
Faustmann, Bernd
Fehleisen, Simon
Feller, Yanick
Flurschiitz, Nadine
Fokin, Dmitry

Fokin, Dmitry
Geibel, Bernd
Geiger, Claudia
Geiger, Stephanie
Gobel, Sabine
Grassl, Simon

Grau, Martin

Grau, Christoph
Grigat, Marcel
Grimm, Michael

Grimm, Marvin Moses

GroR, Stephan
Gruschwitz, Daniel
Gulde, Tobias
Giilll, Ercan
Gunst, Thomas
Hafer, Darius
Hammel, Maren
Hammerer, Ralph
Harry, Kiefer
Hartig, Jochen
Hartmann, Ludwig
Hass, Jochen
Hauser, Gunther
HauBmann, Jérg

Haufmann, Luis
Heer, Ralf

Heer, Tobias
Heinkel, Stefan
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3333BEEE3335333333353333332333523333333E

3

3333333333333

3 3 3 3

KommUnity lauft!
TuS Metzingen

SV Neuffen / URACA

BSG Kreissparkasse Reutlingen

TSV Oberensingen

ElringKlinger AG

Lame Ducks
ElringKlinger AG
Griiner Himmel
TB Neuffen

TLV Riinthe

SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 e.V.

Powercamper
PowerCamper
Laufkomune Coronator

TSV Hirschau

Fitnesstraum Nirtingen
Banzai

Banzai

Cad Services

ASC Ulm/Neu-Ulm
MTV Stuttgart 1843 e.V.
ARNO

Autohaus Grau
Autohaus Grau
PowerCamper

magnetic Wassertechnologie / TC

Backnang

magnetic Wassertechnologie / TC

Backnang
Stampfyourfeet

X-Trailer

ARNO
Laufkommune Coronator
TSV Deizisau

ElringKlinger AG

Tsv Hirschau
Nonplusultra Esslingen
TSV Lichtenwald

ArGe Hohle und Karst
Grabenstetten e.V.

SC Linsenhofen
Esslingen

HS Esslingen
ElringKlinger AG

AK

M50
M50
M

M
M40
M50
M35
W55
W45
M35
M55
M40
W30
M35
M60
M55
M35
M65
M45
W40
M45
M55
M70
M55
M60
MJ U18
MJ U23
W35
M55
M55
M60
W50
W40
W45
M45
M45
M40
M45
M50

MJ U18

M40
M

M50
M40
M50
M45
W30
M30
M55
M35
M50
M55
M60
M45

M

M55
M45
M35

Start

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

09:30:00

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf

Berglauf

Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf

Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf

Wettbewerb

Stand: 16.06.2023 14:36:47



Startliste: Berglauf

StNr Name

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

Henzler, Dominic
Hihn, Robert
Hildenbrandt, Uli
Hinterecker, Wolfgang
Hobelt-Krohmer, Gabriele
Hoebel, Yvonne
Hoffmann, Michael
Hoidis, Tim

Holger, Haid
Holldampf, Hans-Jlrgen
Holz, Tobias
Holzner, Marc
Huber, Peer
Hummel, Nienke
Hummel, Frank
Huse, Marc

Hiitten, Lucas
Jackel, Nicole
Jager, Nina

Jakob, Dennis
Jongkind, Fee
Jongkind, Doreen
Jorn, Perschbacher
Kaltenmark, Bernd
Kaupp-Priitz, Anja
Kavvadias-Revuelta, Laki
Kehrer, Benjamin
Kenneally, Eva
Kertsch, Frank
Kertsch, Lukas
Kicherer, Florian
Kiefer, Inge
Kimmel, Andreas
Kimmerle, Stefan
Kimmerle, Niklas
Kimmerle, Jan
Klinger, Saskia
Kohler, Sascha
Krohmer, Dieter
Krohmer, Thomas
Kuch, Christian
Labitzke, Christian
Ladanyi, Francisc
Landenberger, Eva
Lechner, Yvonne
Lehmann, Lukas
Leibfarth, Andreas
Leins, Paul

Lepple, Nadine
Loffler, Tobias
Lohrmann, Eva
Lohrmann, Tamara
Ludewig, David
Lustig, Dietfried
Lypovka, Pavlo
Maestro, Wolfgang
Maier, Frank
Markert, Andreas
Markschlager, Jasmin
Mayer, Armin
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IGL Reutlingen
Achtung FulRganger

Zeitlimitkampfer

TB Neuffen

Forderverein Owen

TEAM BLAU

ElringKlinger AG

X-Trailer Neckartenzlingen
Sportvg Feuerbach
Backhaus Runners

Hummel und lauft
Hummel und lauft
SwaziCowboyz
BINGO! Club Kempten

FAST FEET Tiibingen
Team Sport Schweizer
Team Sport Schweizer

TSV Hirschau
MFSN

X-Trailer

TG Nirtingen

Vil Sindelfingen Tria

DLRG Neuffen-Beuren

Tofufreunde Kirchheim unter Teck

LT Ettlingen
TB Neuffen

DLRG Neuffen/Beuren
SGM Téle

SC Linsenhofen
SC Linsenhofen e.V.
Lindach Beach

TSV Dettingen
TSV Linsenhofen

Laufkommune Coronator

Talesrunners
ElringKlinger AG

Ruderclub Niirtingen

Schleiftitan.de

AK

M35
M50
M55
M70
W60
W40
M60
M30
M45
M65
M45
M50

M55
M35
M35
W45
W45
M30
WJ U16
W35
M35
M50
W55
M45
M30
W40
M60
M30
M40
W75
M55
M45
MJ U18
MJ U16
W40

M60

M30
M45
W40
W45

M50
MJ U20
W35
M45
WJ U16
W40
M40
M45
M35
M45
M50
M30
W50
M60

Start

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf
Berglauf

Wettbewerb

Stand: 16.06.2023 14:36:48



Startliste: Berglauf

StNr Name

243  Mayer, Daniel
246  Menter, Markus
247  Molfenter, Thomas
248  Moritz, Rainer
249  Moser, Daniel
250  Miiller, Axel
251  Miiller, Heike
252 Munz, Jochen
253  Nagel, Anne
254 Narjes, Axel
255 Neu, Michel
256  Noss, Susanne
257 Novak, Luka
258  Oftt, Axel

259 Palesch, Anton die Fledermaus

260 Pallec, Lionel

261 Parsai, Iryna

262  Pfeifer, Florian
263  Pfeiffer, Reinhold
264  Pritz, Odd Axel
265 Raatz, Simone
266 Rabuser, Judith
267 Rabuser, Ellen
268 Rabuser, Tim

269 Rathgeber, Martin
270  Reetz, Wolfgang
271 Reim, Julia

272 Retter, Sonja

273  Rosswag, Roman
274 Rothermel, Bernhard
275 Sabotic, Jasmin
277  Sarbolandi, Hamed
278 Sauer, Ralf

279  Schéfer, Jonathan
280 Schaible, Frank
281  Schall, Dennis
282  Scheib, Corinna
283  Schenk, Markus
284 Schilling, Steven
285 Schmauder, Lissy
286  Schneider, Ray
287  Schonaich, Marco
288  Schreier, Janine
289  Schreiner, Bernhard
290 Schultz, Jens

291  Schweizer, Peter
292  Seher, Sarah

293  Seyboldt, Christian
294  Siegert, Patrick
295 Sommer, Gerhard
296 Sonnet, Franziska
297  Statz, Ulrich

298  Staul, Olaf

299 Stegmaier, Sophia
300 Straub, Florian
301  Syring, Veronika
302  Syring, Rolf

303 Taxis, Markus
304  Thornely, Will

305 Tilmann, Markus

m/ Verein
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TSV Otlingen

MTV Stuttgart 1843 e.V.
medius KLINIKEN
KommUnity lauft!

Burg Hohen Neuffen
DECATHLON Team
Talesrunner

IGL Reutlingen
Talesrunners

ARNO

BSG Kreissparkasse Reutlingen
TriAs Wernau

Woiza uf dr Burg

3Asse

TB Neuffen Ski Aktiv
Trias Wernau
KommUnity lauft

TV Biihl 1847

TB Neuffen

MFSN

AK

M35
M55
M55
M50
M35
M45
W40
M45
W45
M30
M45
W50
M

M65
M60
M45
W35
M35
M60
M55

asc Darmstadt/Rennwerk Karlsruhe W45

ElringKlinger AG

Post-SV Tiibingen
TSV Lichtenwald
Forderverein Owen
VAL Kirchheim

TV Kempten
ElringKlinger AG

ElringKlinger AG
TSV Frickenhausen Triathlon
ElringKlinger AG

LV Pliezhausen 2012
SV Hiilben

TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

ElringKlinger AG

Team Sport Schweizer
Towerrunning Germany e.V.
TSG 78 Heidelberg

TuS Metzingen
Vfl Waiblingen

FAST FEET Tibingen
TuS Metzingen

TuS Metzingen

BSG Kreissparkasse Reutlingen
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Startliste: Berglauf

StNr Name

306  Trischberger, Kerstin
307 Vetter, Pascal

308 Vetter, Raphael

309 Vila Pouca, Sergio
310 Vila Pouca, Mareike
311 von Lippe, Maximilian
312 Wahl, Dominik

313 Wahl, Noah

314 Walz, Heiko

315 Weckherlin, Bernhard
316 Weiblen, Thomas
317 Weidinger, Toni

318  Weiss, Tim

319 Weissinger, Michael
321 Wenzel, Oswald

322 Wiesner, Mathias
324  Winterstetter, Sina
325 Wiloch, Sascha

326  Wohlfahrt, Christoph
327  Wuenschmann, Stefanie
328  Zeller, Daniel

329 Ziemba, Ivo

330 Zoberer, Thomas
585 Walter, Bernd

586 Walter, Franz

587 Walter, Reinhold

588 Walter, Jessica

589 Wax, Christiane

590 Wiedenmann, Hannelore
591  Wiedenmann, Walter
592  Wissmeier-Huber, Bettina
593 Ziganke, Jens

594  Zuger, Daniel
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Forderverein Owen
Burg Hohen Neuffen
THW AZ Neuhausen
SwaziCowboyz
SwaziCowboyz
PTSV Rosenheim
TSV Frickenhausen
TSV Frickenhausen
Team 100

LG SlowFoot Achalm
etz wetzer

TSV Altdorf

jaf

Lindachbeach

Forderverein Grundschule Owen
Laufkommune Coronator

DRK Linsenhofen

Forderverein Owen

SC Altbach

SG Niederwangen
LT Unterkirnach
SC Altbach

SV Oberkollbach
LT Altburg

LT Altburg

MTV Stuttgart

TV Konstanz

LG Filder
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